RESERVDELSKATALOG

Reservdelslista



RESERVDELSLISTA



HY 586AE
PRODUCT COMPLETE




REF.

ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING
531262201 MOTOR

ANMARKNING

KIT



HV 586AE
CYLINDER HEAD ASSY




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 531146989  CYLINDERKAPA CYLINDER HEAD COVERKIT 1
2 598684559 BULT GB/T 5789: M6 L=25 1
CYLINDER HEAD COVER
3 531146990 PACKNING GASKET 1
4 531146991 CYLINDER HEAD KIT LEFT 1
4 531146992 CYLINDER HEAD KIT RIGHT 1
5 531146993 BULT T390: M10x1.25 =50 1
6 531146994 BULT T390:M10x1.25 =70 1
7 531146995 PACKNING CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1
8 531146996 TAPP LOCATION PIN 1
9 590844201 TANDSTIFT HQT-7 1
10 531146997 VENTILSATS 1
11 531146998 VENTILSATS ROCKER ARM KIT 1
12 531147150 PLATTA PUSH ROD GUIDE PLATE 1
13 531147151 TRYCKSTANG PUSHROD SET 1
14 531146999 DEFLEKTOR AR DEFLECTORKIT 1
15 531147101 DEFLEKTOR AR DEFLECTORKIT 1
16 531146988 BULT T370:M6x16.5 1
17 599349045 PACKNING Muffler Gasket 1



B HV 586AE
PISTON & CRANKSHAFT




REF.

ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 531147102 KOLVRING SET 1
2 531147103 KOLV KPL 1
3 531147104 VEVSTAKE 1
4 531147105 VEVAXEL 1
5 531147106  KAMAXEL Kit 1
6 598607801 SEAL OIL SEAL 1



HV 586AE
CARBURETTOR & AIR FILTER




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 531147107 PACKNINGSSATS CARBURETTOR GASKETKIT 1
2 531147108 FORGASARE 1
3 531147109 SATE AR FILTER SEAT 1
4 531147110 LUFTFILTER ELEMENT 1
5 599349345 MUTTER GB/T6177.1:M6 1
6 599349230 STUD T040:M6L=113 1
7 531147111 RORKPL INTAKE PIPE ASSY 1
8 598607501 BULT GB/T 5789: M6 L=35 1
9 599595101 PACKNING CARBURETTOR GASKET 1
10 531147112 CHOKEREGLAGE 1
11 531147113 STANG CHOKE PULL ROD KIT 1
12 599596701 LAS CHOKE LOCK 1
13 531147114 FASTE FUEL PUMP BRACKET 1
14 531147115 BULT GB/T 5789: M6 L=45 1
15 531147116 BRANSLEPUMP 1
16 531147117 BULT GB/T 16674.1:M6 L=55 1
17 598684559 BULT GB/T 5789: M6 L=25 1
18 599595401  KLAMMA HOSE CLIP 1
19 531147118 ROR 1
20 598581801 BRANSLEFILTER 1
21 531147119 ROR 1
22 531147120 ROR 1
23 531147152 HYLSA PROTECTIVE SLEEVE 1



HV 586AE
CRANKCASE & ELECTRICAL




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 531147121 VEVHUS 1
2 599596801 SEAL OlL SEAL 1
3 531147122 TANDSPOLE 1
4 531147123 TANDSPOLE 1
5 598684559 BULT GB/T 5789: M6 L=25 1
6 531147124 VARIATOR VOLTAGE RECTIFIER KIT 1
7 531147125 BULT GB/T5789: M6 L=16 1
8 531147126 LUFTNING BREATHER CHAMBER KIT 1
9 531147127 PLATTA LEAF VALVE LIMIT PLATE 1
10 599349093 BULT GB/T5789: M6 L=12 1
11 531147128 BLOCK OIL RETURN BLOCK 1
12 531147129 SKYDD KABLAGE Kit 1
13 531147130 STARTMOTOR 1
14 531147131 BULT GB/T5789: M8 L=30 1



HV 586AE
FLYWHEEL




REF.

ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING
531147132  FLAKTHJUL

ANMARKNING

KIT

531147133  SVANGHJUL

WIN |

531147134 ARMATURE



HV 586AE
CRANKCASE COVER




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 531147135 VEVHUS CRANKCASE COVER 1
2 598600101 OILPLUG 1
3 598607701 TAPP LOCATION PIN 1
4 531147136  PACKNING CRANKCASE COVER GASKET 1
5 598607801 SEAL OIL SEAL 1
6 599595601 SEALING RING SEALRING 1
7 531147137  MATSTICKA 1
8 531147125 BULT GB/T5789: M6 L=16 1
9 531147138 FJADER (B:E[\ALPRESS‘ON S 1
10 531147139 SIL OIL STRAINER 1
11 531147140 OLJEPUMP KPL 1
12 599596101 SEALINGRING SEALRING 1
13 531147141 VAXEL GOVERNOR GEAR 1
14 598607601 OILPLUG OIL FILTERMOUNTING PLUG 1
15 591165901 OILFILTER 1
16 531147142 BULT GB/T 5789M8 L=45 1



HV 586AE
GOVERNOR




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 531147143 ARM SPEED REGULATING ARMKIT 1
2 531147144 SPIALLKPL 1
3 599596701 LAS CHOKE LOCK 1
4 531147145 FASTE 1
5 531147146 SPIALL THROTTLE HANDLE 1
6 531147125 BULT GB/T5789: M6 =16 1
7 531147147 SENSOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1



F HV 586AE
ENGINE COVER




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING KIT
1 531147148 KAPA FAN COVERKIT
2 531147149 BULT T372:M6 =13



